Polaris C pH
Product no. H04P-25
Datasheet
OxyGuard North America   |   25 Green Village Road, Rear Suite   |  +1 973 400 8062   |   support@oxyguard.us
Units of measure pH or Redox in millivolts (mV)
Display Graphical LCD display with variable backlight
Probe type Select either a pH or Redox electrode
Cable length Standard 1.5 meters / 4.92 ft. By request; available at any length up to 100 m

Polaris C pH helps you keep the right water balance by measuring how acidic or alkaline the water is. Stable pH supports
fish ealth, feeding and biological processes, ensuring good water quality.
Order information / part numbers
Replacement probe for Polaris C pH or Redox (without electrode)	 Item no: H04YRP-25
Light Duty pH electrode for Polaris C 				 Item no: H04XPEL
Heavy Duty pH electrode for Polaris C 				 Item no: H04XPELHD
Light Duty Redox electrode for Polaris C 				 Item no: H04XREL
Heavy Duty Redox electrode for Polaris C				 Item no: H04XRELHD
OxyGuard North America   |   25 Green Village Road, Rear Suite   |  +1 973 400 8062   |   support@oxyguard.us